
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SADIE LEA Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 2P 5Y 8P 4/1/1W. Dance 536714 7/6137

 2 BARTY PARTY Dropping in grade GOS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536691 6/5225

 3 MAX THE AXE Last start winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 1P 5/1J. Porter 540419 6/3227

 4 CHELSEA HANH Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3R. Howard 539884 2/1188

 5 LAR GRAND LEO Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4J. Eaton 542510 1/0116

 6 LITTLE FINGERS Last start winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4G. Duggan 540475 1/0110

 7 SHAKALAKA Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12213

 8 HUDSON BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3P. Tobin 543162 2/1201

 9 SABATA RAPTOR Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9177

 10 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/0171

 11 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4141

 12 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3135

 13 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0128

 14 MUM'S PARKING Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522911 1/096

 15 MY MATE SARGE Last start Country winner GOS, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 5/1176

 16 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3T. Rees 538517 2/1187

 17 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R12, Y 6Y 3P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0157

 18 MAGIC FLAME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R1, C 3C 1P 5/4M. Ivers 545351 1/0140

 19 ALL NOSE Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3T. Rees 532439 4/1114

 20 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0114

 21 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0108

 22 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Davis 529662 9/5107

 23 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0105

 24 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3W. King 521967 2/199

 25 SKYWAY Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/296

 26 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1A. Marshall 497174 8/396

 27 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7M 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/091

 28 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/484

 29 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAX THE AXE Last start winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 1P 5/1J. Porter 540419 6/3227

 2 CHELSEA HANH Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3R. Howard 539884 2/1188

 3 LAR GRAND LEO Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4J. Eaton 542510 1/0116

 4 LITTLE FINGERS Last start winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4G. Duggan 540475 1/0110

 5 SHAKALAKA Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12213

 6 HUDSON BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3P. Tobin 543162 2/1201

 7 SABATA RAPTOR Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9177

 8 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/0171

 9 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4141

 10 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3135

 11 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0128

 12 MUM'S PARKING Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522911 1/096

 13 MY MATE SARGE Last start Country winner GOS, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 5/1176

 14 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3T. Rees 538517 2/1187

 15 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R12, Y 6Y 3P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0157

 16 MAGIC FLAME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R1, C 3C 1P 5/4M. Ivers 545351 1/0140

 17 ALL NOSE Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3T. Rees 532439 4/1114

 18 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0114

 19 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0108

 20 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Davis 529662 9/5107

 21 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0105

 22 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3W. King 521967 2/199

 23 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1A. Marshall 497174 8/396

 24 SKYWAY Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/296

 25 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7M 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/091

 26 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/484

 27 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 KIPLING Last start placegetter GUN, 04/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 4P 1/2J. Mcfadyen 500972 22/8218

 2 SHE EXCITES Weighted points score CAN, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 6C 1/2C. Eaton 528527 10/7227

 3 BLAZING SNAP Dropping in grade GUN, 23/09/2021, R1, P 2Y (FEL)P 4P 2/1/2B. Sweetman 525562 16/15303

 4 HUDSON BOLT Dropping in grade GAR, 09/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16168

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 23/16204

 6 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 3/1/1C. Eaton 527339 13/12198

 7 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/1C. Eaton 508815 16/13186

 8 MS VUITTON Last start Country winner GOS, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Roderick 517386 16/11218

4 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 November 2021 - 09:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1C. Eaton 543287 0/0100

 2 TARAWI BOO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/0116

 3 RHYNO'S MATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/11/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/096

 4 RISING DAWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1P. Tobin 543161 0/092

 5 SHE'S AMISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 8P M/1F. Cini 534202 0/066

 6 HIGHWAY MISS First start M/1F. Cini 536900 0/00

 7 ZINNIA HERRERA Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 0/058

 8 JILLIBY SKIPPY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 8P M/1S. Eaton 545449 0/025

 9 VILLAINOUS GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1W. King 537335 0/088

 10 TRENAYR ROAD Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 5P M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/072

 11 KISS KISS Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R1, C 6C 4P M/1M. Ivers 545349 0/052

 12 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P M/1M. Davidson 541387 0/048

 13 KEY BON Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2L. Lamb 507430 10/4237

 2 BOTOX BECKY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. Moore 529240 3/0138

 3 BURNED Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 5/1177

 4 IBROX ROCKS Dropping in grade GOS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 2Y 2P 5/1W. Dance 532042 7/4211

 5 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2G. Duggan 536690 6/2237

 6 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R4, C 2C 3P 6C 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3222

 7 HUDSON BLAZE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4P. Tobin 543162 2/0201

 8 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1177

 9 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0153

 10 AMARILLO Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3149

 11 JILLIBY EMMIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2147

 12 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2J. Davis 522915 4/2144

 13 BLAKEY BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0144

 14 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1141

 15 MAGIC FLAME 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R1, C 3C 1P 5/4M. Ivers 545351 1/0140

 16 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 2P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1137

 17 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4C 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1124

 18 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0120

 19 DOUGH TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0112

 20 SOPHIE'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0109

 21 SEQUIN Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/1105

 22 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 538702 1/0102

 23 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 8/296

 24 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/087

 25 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P 5 515 1-3
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Tot Wins

 1 MUFFLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 2P 5/3P. Lagogiane 540941 2/1217

 2 ALICE UNCHAINED Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4T. Rees 535161 1/0201

 3 DOING TIME Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/1J. Howard 538804 4/3198

 4 TOO FAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1171

 5 HOLISTIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0169

 6 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 534109 3/2159

 7 ZIG ZAG BANJO Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 7P 5/3M. Clarke 531396 3/1146

 8 BLAKEY BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0144

 9 BOTOX BECKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. Moore 529240 3/0138

 10 MINER'S JETT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOTOX BECKY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. Moore 529240 3/0138

 2 BURNED Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 5/1177

 3 IBROX ROCKS Dropping in grade GOS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 2Y 2P 5/1W. Dance 532042 7/4211

 4 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2G. Duggan 536690 6/2237

 5 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R4, C 2C 3P 6C 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3222

 6 HUDSON BLAZE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4P. Tobin 543162 2/0201

 7 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1177

 8 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0153

 9 AMARILLO Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3149

 10 JILLIBY EMMIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2147

 11 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2J. Davis 522915 4/2144

 12 BLAKEY BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0144

 13 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1141

 14 MAGIC FLAME 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R1, C 3C 1P 5/4M. Ivers 545351 1/0140

 15 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 2P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1137

 16 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4C 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1124

 17 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0120

 18 DOUGH TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0112

 19 SOPHIE'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0109

 20 SEQUIN Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/1105

 21 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 538702 1/0102

 22 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 8/296

 23 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/087

 24 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAEN Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/0134

 2 KING BENTLEY Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 6P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/0102

 3 TARAWI BOO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/0116

 4 ZOE ZOOM BUG First start M/1L. Brown 544022 0/00

 5 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 16 November 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILLIBY EMMIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 526639 4/0147
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